
 
MONTAUK LIBRARY 

Special Meeting of the Board of Trustees 
December 6, 2024 @ 4:30 PM 

Tentative Agenda 
 
 

1. Call to Order and Roll Call of Trustees 
2. Kawneer Windows discussion 
3. Adjourn Meeting  

 
 
 
 

Next meeting: December 16, 2024 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
Upcoming Meetings & Events 
Monthly Meetings @ 6:00 PM 

 
Monday, December 16 – Monthly Meeting  
December 24- 25 – Closed – Christmas  
Wednesday, January 1 – Closed New 
Year’s Day 
Monday, January 20 - Closed -Martin 
Luther King Jr. Day 
Tuesday, January 21 – Monthly Meeting 
Monday, February 24 – Monthly Meeting  
Monday, March 17 - Monthly Meeting 
Tuesday, April 8 – 2025-26 Budget Vote 
and Trustee Election 
Sunday, April 20 - Closed - Easter 
Monday, April 21 - Monthly Meeting 
Monday, May 19 - Monthly Meeting 
Monday, June 16 - Monthly Meeting 
Tuesday, July 22 - Monthly Meeting 
Tuesday, August 19 - Monthly Meeting 
Monday, September 15 - Monthly Meeting 
Monday, October 20 - Monthly Meeting 
Monday, November 17 - Monthly Meeting 
Monday, December 15 - Monthly Meeting 


